
VHF Super Conference
Sponsored by Southeastern VHF Society, North East Weak Signal Group and the
Mt. Airy VHF Radio Club. Hosted by the Grid Pirates Contest Group and Directive
Systems and Engineering

     Supporters
Amsat
ARRL

Arrow antenna
ATC

Belden
Bird

Champion Radio
Davis Rope

Digi-Key
Directive systems
 Diamond Antenna

Down East Microwave
DUBUS

DX Engineering
Elecraft

Fair Radio
Fair Rite

Far Circuits
Flex Radio

G&G Electronics
GigaParts

Green Hero Engineering
Hammond

HRO
KMEC
MFJ

Milletech
MiniCircuits

Mouser
Nuts @ Volts
Pulse Larson

Q5 Signal
RF Industries

Rogers
SSB Electronics

Times Microwave
West Mountian Radio

Yeasu
KB1JEY
N4HN

NY2NY
W1AIM

W1FKF/KA1NKD
W1GHZ
W1MKY

W9JJ
W9KXI

WA1ZMS


